el/gluar

3000 usd.
1,2,3

4000 usd.
2,3

2000 usd.
1,2,3

1000 usd.
2,3

4000 usd.
2,3

3000 usd.
1,2,3

5000 usd.
2,3

1000 usd.
1,2,3

4000 usd.

sin contestar

2000 usd.

sin contestar

5000 usd.

sin contestar

3000 usd.

sin contestar

1000 usd.

sin contestar

1000 usd.

sin contestar

5000 usd.

sin contestar

INCENDIOS

ACCIDENTES

VIDA

VIDA

INCENDIOS

ACCIDENTES

VIDA

INCENDIOS

INCENDIOS

ACCIDENTES

VIDA

INCENDIOS

ACCIDENTES

VIDA

VIDA

RECEPCIONISTA LOGISTICA SET 2017
ANALISIS DE ADECUACION AL PUESTO

2 Ene. 1917

14 Sep. 1916

13 Nov. 1917

22 Oct. 1916

17 May. 1917

12 Oct. 1916

16 Feb. 1917

3 Agosto. 1917

11 Agosto. 1917

21 May. 1916

9 Mar. 1916

17 Jul. 1917

4 Jun. 1917

23 Nov. 1917

18 Abr. 1916

Anélisis por Pregunta

) CAJAPIURA



2000 usd.

sin contestar

5000 usd.

sin contestar

2000 usd.

sin contestar

4000 usd.

sin contestar

3000 usd.

sin contestar

5000 usd.

sin contestar

3000 usd.

sin contestar

4000 usd.

sin contestar

1000 usd.

sin contestar

2000 usd.

sin contestar

ACCIDENTES

ACCIDENTES

VIDA

INCENDIOS

ACCIDENTES

VIDA

VIDA

ACCIDENTES

INCENDIOS

ACCIDENTES

24 Dic. 1917

19 Abr. 1916

7 Dic. 1917

26 May. 1916

6 Ene. 1917

29 Mar. 1916

28 Jun. 1916

8 Feb. 1917

27 Jul. 1916

21 Ene. 1917
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